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EAST COAST

BUILDING & MAINTENANCE LTD

101 Elwyn Road « March « Cambridgeshire « PE15 9DB - tel: 01354 607755

web: www.eastcoastbuilding.co.uk - email: info@eastcoastbuilding.co.uk

Dear Richard,

1 November 2017

Further to your letter dated 20" October and amended drawing H5229/01c.

Please find our revised tender below, including for the extra roof area and a variation to cover; roof light

covers and detail where new roof covering meets the window sills.

REVISED TENDER

Quantity/Description

Skips

Scaffold

New roof deck
New roof covering

External making good

Sub-total
Contingencies @ 10%

Total (excluding VAT)

Variation: (roof lights & sill details)

Item Price
£ 2,000.00
£ 5,500.00
£37,453.00
£28,533.00

£11,000.00

£84,486.00
£ 8,448.60

£92,934.60

£ 5,560.00

vat number: 116 1737 32 - Company number 7667546
% “1: Registered Office: 8 Grange Road, Wisbech, Cambs, PE13 1SF
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